PS518010EN  –  September 2019       page 1
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
•	 Selectable lumens: max lumen output to 600 or 900 lumens
•	 SeleCCTable color temperature: 2700K - 5000K, 90 CRI
•	 Connect to the HALO Home Bluetooth Mesh network with no hub required
•	 Suitable for new construction, remodel and retrofit

PS518010EN  –  September 2019       page 2
RL56 Lumen Select
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RL56129BLE40AWH
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Protocol Finish
Standard Driver 120-277VAC, 0-10V analog dimming
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Protocol Finish
RL56 = 5”/6” all- purpose retrofit
LED module
12 = 1200 lumens (nominal) 9 = 90 CRI minimum, white tuning, select CCT
2700K – 5000K, in the mobile app
BLE40A = Bluetooth Mesh wireless
control, 4.0
WH = Matte white baffle
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Accessories
Accessories
Designer Trims
RL56TRMWHB = 5”/ 6” White Paintable Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMSNB = 5”/ 6” Satin Nickel Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMTBZB = 5”/ 6” Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMWH = 5”/ 6” White Paintable Trim Ring
RL56TRMSN = 5”/ 6” Satin Nickel Trim Ring
RL56TRMTBZ = 5”/ 6” Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
Notes
Icon Key:    ∆ Configurable Product
PS518010EN  –  September 2019       page 3
RL56 Lumen Select